K.O. Cup Qualifikationsergebnis
Fruhjahrsturnier

Start-Nr.

Name des Hundeflhrers
Name des Hundes
Mitgliedsverein

Laufzeit 1

Laufzeit 2

Laufzeit

Platz

32

Christian Jansen

Buck, Mischling
HSV Kickhoven 1974 e.V.

11,37

0,00

11,37

33

Hanna Starck

Haily, Australian Shepherd
HSV Kiickhoven 1974 e.V.

11,80

0,00

11,80

62

Jasmin Raiput

Biene vom Steckenpferd, deutscher
HSV Kiickhoven 1974 e.V.

12,96

0,00

12,96

19

Georg Ulitzka

Nelly (Dakota), Groenendael
HSV Mulheimer Hundefreunde e.V.

13,06

0,00

13,06

64

Nathalie Bartels

Murphy, Australian Shepherd
HSG Niederzier e.V.

13,33

0,00

13,33

34

Petra Jansen

Pitu, Mischling
HSV Kickhoven 1974 e.V.

13,43

0,00

13,43

65

Anja Spenrath

Cara, Collie
HSG Niederzier e.V.

14,38

0,00

14,38

12

Britta Kampes

Joey, Mischling
AC Hammerhunde

15,76

0,00

15,76
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K.O. Cup Setz- und Ergebnisliste

Fruhjahrsturnier

Um Platz 3 |

eorg Ulitzka
Nelly (Dakota)

asmin Raiput
Biene vom Steckenpfe

_I

Christian Jansen
Buck

Britta Kampes
oey

| Finale

|Christian Jansen
[Buck

Hanna Starck
Haily

T Ptz Christian Jansen
Buck

|2_ Platzl |Hanna Starck

Haily

asmin Raiput
Biene vom Steckenpferd

w Georg Ulitzka
Nelly (Dakota)

Christian Jansen

Buck

Hanna Starck
Haily

Georg Ulitzka
Nelly (Dakota)

Georg Ulitzka asmin Raiput
Nelly (Dakota) Biene vom Steckenpfe

Nathalie Bartels Petra Jansen
Murphy Pitu

asmin Raiput
Biene vom Steckenpfe

nHanna Starck
Haily

tnja Spenrath

Cara

Christian Jansen

Buck

oey

Britta Kampes

asmin Raiput Petra Jansen
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Platz1

Platz 8

Platz 5 Platz 4 Platz 3 Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 2

Platz16

Platz 9

Platz 12 Platz 13 Platz14 Platz 11

Platz 10

Platz 15
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